
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
#68 

#63a 
#102 
#97 
#35 
#6 

#17 
#40 
#88 

#648 
#11a 
#80 
#07 
#6 

#11 
#49 
#47 
#99 
#9 

#02 
#114 
#46 
#63 

#802 
#02 
#26 
#21 
#61 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG6 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
7 
2 
1 
4 
5 
6 
8 
1 
7 
3 
4 
2 
2 
5 
3 
6 
8 
3 

Name 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Peter Baselice 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Thomas Drake # should be 6 
Joseph Boruch 
Robert Lang 
Jake Clapp 
Andrew Lynn 
Mike Jacobellis 
David Gott 
George Gleason 
Chuck Lampe 
Jim Glass 
Chris Homer 
Glenn Every 
Vince Vaccaro 
John DeSantis 
Hal Jones 
Philip Gott 
Johannes Krauss 
Richard Gleason 
Michael Leccese 
Anthony Hess 
Jon Einhorn 
George Ladyman 
Jack Busch 

Best Tm 
1:01.136 
1:01.549 
1:02.473 
1:03.471 
1:03.489 
1:03.644 
1:03.768 
1:04.390 
1:04.564 
1:04.762 
1:05.151 
1:05.192 
1:05.505 
1:05.595 
1:05.754 
1:05.772 
1:05.932 
1:06.250 
1:06.319 
1:08.375 
1:10.039 
1:11.010 
1:11.779 
1:12.842 
1:12.892 
1:14.692 
1:20.990 

In Lap 

9 

11 

11 

12 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

8 

11 

13 

12 

13 

5 

13 

8 

12 

13 

6 

10 

10 

11 

7 

5 

7 

0 

Make 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1957 Triumph  TR3 A/Red 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Datsun 510/Blue 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 11:22:43 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:00:56 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 10:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
#49 

#63a 
#68 

#11a 
#102 
#648 
#97 
#17 
#47 

#161 
#35 
#88 
#50 
#9 
#6 

#40 
#11 
#80 
#07 
#99 
#63 
#02 

#114 
#802 
#02a 
#26 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
VSCCA3 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
5 
6 
8 
7 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
6 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Joe Riolo 
Michael Dube 
Mike Jacobellis 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Andrew Lynn 
Peter Baselice 
Joseph Boruch 
Glenn Every 
Thomas Drake 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Jake Clapp 
Cosme Fumex 
John DeSantis 
Chuck Lampe 
Robert Lang 
Jim Glass 
David Gott 
George Gleason 
Vince Vaccaro 
Richard Gleason 
Hal Jones 
Philip Gott 
Michael Leccese 
Anthony Hess 
Jon Einhorn 

Best Tm 
1:00.515 
1:01.089 
1:01.132 
1:01.586 
1:02.171 
1:03.113 
1:03.323 
1:03.324 
1:03.360 
1:03.447 
1:03.467 
1:04.277 
1:04.407 
1:04.418 
1:04.617 
1:04.732 
1:04.743 
1:04.780 
1:05.353 
1:05.405 
1:07.585 
1:08.034 
1:08.974 
1:10.727 
1:11.296 
1:11.984 

In Lap 

10 

11 

12 

4 

3 

11 

7 

9 

14 

12 

4 

10 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

6 

10 

13 

11 

11 

11 

9 

10 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1957 Triumph  TR3 A/Red 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Datsun 510/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 2:19:14 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 13:22:16 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 13:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
#49 

#63a 
#68 

#11a 
#102 
#648 
#97 
#17 
#47 

#161 
#35 
#88 
#40 
#50 
#9 
#6 

#11 
#80 
#07 
#99 
#63 
#02 

#114 
#802 
#46 

#02a 
#26 
#21 
#61 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
VSCCA3 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG6 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
1 
5 
6 
7 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
3 
6 
8 
3 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Joe Riolo 
Michael Dube 
Mike Jacobellis 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Andrew Lynn 
Peter Baselice 
Joseph Boruch 
Glenn Every 
Thomas Drake 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Jake Clapp 
Robert Lang 
Cosme Fumex 
John DeSantis 
Chuck Lampe 
Jim Glass 
David Gott 
George Gleason 
Vince Vaccaro 
Richard Gleason 
Hal Jones 
Philip Gott 
Michael Leccese 
Johannes Krauss 
Anthony Hess 
Jon Einhorn 
George Ladyman 
Jack Busch 

Overall BestTm 
1:00.515 
1:01.089 
1:01.132 
1:01.586 
1:02.171 
1:03.113 
1:03.323 
1:03.324 
1:03.360 
1:03.447 
1:03.467 
1:04.277 
1:04.390 
1:04.407 
1:04.418 
1:04.617 
1:04.743 
1:04.780 
1:05.353 
1:05.405 
1:07.585 
1:08.034 
1:08.974 
1:10.727 
1:11.010 
1:11.296 
1:11.984 
1:20.990 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1957 Triumph  TR3 A/Red 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Datsun 510/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 

Printed: 6/4/2021 2:19:37 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Friday Grid 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#49 
#68 

#63a 
#102 
#11a 
#161 
#88 
#17 
#40 
#47 
#99 

#648 
#80 
#9 

#02 
#63 

#114 
#50 
#35 

#802 
#02a 
#26 
#11 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
VSCCA3 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
6 
1 
7 
2 
4 
3 
1 
4 
1 
8 
5 
2 
6 
5 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Mike Jacobellis 
Thomas Drake 
Jake Clapp 
Joseph Boruch 
Robert Lang 
Glenn Every 
Vince Vaccaro 
Andrew Lynn 
David Gott 
John DeSantis 
Hal Jones 
Richard Gleason 
Philip Gott 
Cosme Fumex 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Michael Leccese 
Anthony Hess 
Jon Einhorn 
Jim Glass 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
59.907 

1:00.722 
1:01.260 
1:01.503 
1:01.474 
1:02.510 
1:03.337 
1:04.088 
1:04.404 
1:03.085 
1:05.423 
1:03.102 
1:05.501 
1:05.586 
1:08.088 
1:07.898 
1:08.942 
1:05.378 
1:03.510 
1:09.790 
1:10.190 
1:09.928 
1:04.000 

Diff 

3.302 

5.488 

10.418 

23.428 

30.373 

36.388 

46.108 

50.404 

54.775 

1:03.106 

1:08.826 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1957 Triumph  TR3 A/Red 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2021 3:39:25 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

3.302 

Avg. Speed 

88.752 

Best Lap Tm 

59.907 

Best Speed 

91.943 

Best Lap by 

#49 - Chris Homer 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

QualifiER 1 

Race started at 15:25:21 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 15:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#49 
#68 
#88 

#63a 
#11a 
#47 
#61 
#40 

#161 
#11 
#6 
#9 

#80 
#648 
#99 
#63 

#114 
#26 

#02a 
#802 
#02 
#50 
#46 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
1 
6 
2 
1 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
3 
3 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Jake Clapp 
Joe Riolo 
Mike Jacobellis 
Glenn Every 
Jack Busch 
Robert Lang 
Thomas Drake 
Jim Glass 
Chuck Lampe 
John DeSantis 
David Gott 
Andrew Lynn 
Vince Vaccaro 
Richard Gleason 
Philip Gott 
Jon Einhorn 
Anthony Hess 
Michael Leccese 
Hal Jones 
Cosme Fumex 
Johannes Krauss 

Best Tm 
1:01.054 
1:02.064 
1:02.235 
1:02.264 
1:02.907 
1:03.896 
1:04.007 
1:04.983 
1:05.113 
1:05.198 
1:05.241 
1:05.620 
1:05.661 
1:05.900 
1:06.294 
1:06.876 
1:08.099 
1:09.697 
1:09.840 
1:10.744 
1:11.227 
1:12.758 
1:13.064 

In Lap 

9 

8 

8 

8 

3 

9 

4 

11 

8 

9 

9 

10 

11 

4 

5 

11 

11 

8 

9 

9 

5 

2 

9 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/5/2021 10:53:45 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Qual 3 

Qualifying started at 10:21:25 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 10:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
#49 
#68 

#63a 
#11a 
#102 
#88 

#161 
#47 

#648 
#97 
#17 
#35 
#11 
#61 
#40 
#50 
#9 
#6 

#80 
#07 
#99 
#63 
#02 

#114 
#26 

#802 
#02a 
#46 
#21 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG2 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 
1 
7 
5 
1 
8 
1 
6 
7 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 
3 
8 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Mike Jacobellis 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Jake Clapp 
Thomas Drake 
Glenn Every 
Andrew Lynn 
Peter Baselice 
Joseph Boruch 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Jim Glass 
Jack Busch 
Robert Lang 
Cosme Fumex 
John DeSantis 
Chuck Lampe 
David Gott 
George Gleason 
Vince Vaccaro 
Richard Gleason 
Hal Jones 
Philip Gott 
Jon Einhorn 
Michael Leccese 
Anthony Hess 
Johannes Krauss 
George Ladyman 

Overall BestTm 
59.907 

1:00.722 
1:01.089 
1:01.474 
1:01.503 
1:02.235 
1:02.510 
1:03.085 
1:03.102 
1:03.323 
1:03.324 
1:03.467 
1:04.000 
1:04.007 
1:04.390 
1:04.407 
1:04.418 
1:04.617 
1:04.780 
1:05.353 
1:05.405 
1:06.876 
1:08.034 
1:08.099 
1:09.697 
1:09.790 
1:09.840 
1:11.010 
1:20.990 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1957 Triumph  TR3 A/Red 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Datsun 510/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 

Printed: 6/5/2021 10:57:31 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Sat Grid #1 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#49 
#68 

#63a 
#88 

#11a 
#47 
#11 

#648 
#35 
#40 

#161 
#99 
#80 
#02 
#6 

#114 
#63 
#26 

#02a 
#802 
#50 
#46 
#9 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
1 
2 
5 
3 
1 
4 
2 
5 
3 
2 
6 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Jake Clapp 
Mike Jacobellis 
Glenn Every 
Jim Glass 
Andrew Lynn 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Robert Lang 
Thomas Drake 
Vince Vaccaro 
David Gott 
Hal Jones 
Chuck Lampe 
Philip Gott 
Richard Gleason 
Jon Einhorn 
Anthony Hess 
Michael Leccese 
Cosme Fumex 
Johannes Krauss 
John DeSantis 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
11 

Best Tm 
1:01.037 
1:00.720 
1:01.653 
1:02.148 
1:01.519 
1:02.606 
1:04.404 
1:04.622 
1:04.762 
1:05.075 
1:05.006 
1:05.397 
1:05.308 
1:07.202 
1:05.301 
1:08.794 
1:07.253 
1:09.745 
1:09.679 
1:10.363 
1:04.905 
1:11.780 
1:05.521 

Diff 

0.131 

5.650 

27.887 

33.301 

40.268 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 2:11:32 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.131 

Avg. Speed 

88.022 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.720 

Best Speed 

90.711 

Best Lap by 

#68 - Michael Dube 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:24:44 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 13:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
#49 
#68 

#63a 
#11a 
#102 
#88 

#161 
#47 

#648 
#97 
#35 
#11 
#61 
#40 
#50 
#9 
#6 

#80 
#07 
#99 
#63 
#02 

#114 
#02a 
#26 

#802 
#46 
#21 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG6 
HRG4 
HRG2 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG5 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 
1 
8 
1 
6 
7 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
3 
8 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Mike Jacobellis 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Jake Clapp 
Thomas Drake 
Glenn Every 
Andrew Lynn 
Peter Baselice 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Jim Glass 
Jack Busch 
Robert Lang 
Cosme Fumex 
John DeSantis 
Chuck Lampe 
David Gott 
George Gleason 
Vince Vaccaro 
Richard Gleason 
Hal Jones 
Philip Gott 
Anthony Hess 
Jon Einhorn 
Michael Leccese 
Johannes Krauss 
George Ladyman 

Overall BestTm 
59.907 

1:00.720 
1:01.089 
1:01.474 
1:01.503 
1:02.148 
1:02.510 
1:02.606 
1:03.102 
1:03.323 
1:03.467 
1:04.000 
1:04.007 
1:04.390 
1:04.407 
1:04.418 
1:04.617 
1:04.780 
1:05.353 
1:05.397 
1:06.876 
1:07.202 
1:08.099 
1:09.679 
1:09.697 
1:09.790 
1:11.010 
1:20.990 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Datsun 510/Blue 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 

Printed: 6/5/2021 2:13:57 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Sat Grid #2 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
#49 
#68 

#63a 
#88 

#11a 
#47 

#161 
#11 
#6 
#9 

#648 
#80 
#50 
#35 
#02 
#63 

#114 
#26 

#02a 
#46 
#40 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG6 
HRG4 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
1 
1 
6 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
1 
7 

Name 
Chris Homer 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Jake Clapp 
Mike Jacobellis 
Glenn Every 
Thomas Drake 
Jim Glass 
Chuck Lampe 
John DeSantis 
Andrew Lynn 
David Gott 
Cosme Fumex 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Hal Jones 
Richard Gleason 
Philip Gott 
Jon Einhorn 
Anthony Hess 
Johannes Krauss 
Robert Lang 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
6 

Best Tm 
1:01.406 
1:01.328 
1:02.194 
1:01.916 
1:01.675 
1:03.307 
1:03.618 
1:05.160 
1:03.813 
1:05.468 
1:05.953 
1:05.443 
1:06.063 
1:05.760 
1:07.807 
1:07.487 
1:08.668 
1:10.251 
1:10.160 
1:12.458 
1:07.070 

Diff 

0.315 

3.974 

4.151 

4.730 

21.486 

23.946 

38.909 

39.808 

50.131 

52.118 

52.785 

54.513 

1:05.951 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Make 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 4:09:22 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.315 

Avg. Speed 

87.513 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.328 

Best Speed 

89.812 

Best Lap by 

#68 - Michael Dube 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:56:25 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 15:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
#68 

#63a 
#102 
#97 
#35 
#6 

#17 
#40 
#88 

#648 
#11a 
#80 
#07 
#6 

#11 
#49 
#47 
#99 
#9 

#02 
#114 
#46 
#63 

#802 
#02 
#26 
#21 
#61 

Class 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG5 
HRG4 
HRG6 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG3 
HRG6 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG2 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG6 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
7 
2 
1 
4 
5 
6 
8 
1 
7 
3 
4 
2 
2 
5 
3 
6 
8 
3 

Name 
Michael Dube 
Joe Riolo 
Attilio Albani  Jr. 
Peter Baselice 
Anthony Kalkandis 
Thomas Drake # should be 6 
Joseph Boruch 
Robert Lang 
Jake Clapp 
Andrew Lynn 
Mike Jacobellis 
David Gott 
George Gleason 
Chuck Lampe 
Jim Glass 
Chris Homer 
Glenn Every 
Vince Vaccaro 
John DeSantis 
Hal Jones 
Philip Gott 
Johannes Krauss 
Richard Gleason 
Michael Leccese 
Anthony Hess 
Jon Einhorn 
George Ladyman 
Jack Busch 

Best Tm 
1:01.136 
1:01.549 
1:02.473 
1:03.471 
1:03.489 
1:03.644 
1:03.768 
1:04.390 
1:04.564 
1:04.762 
1:05.151 
1:05.192 
1:05.505 
1:05.595 
1:05.754 
1:05.772 
1:05.932 
1:06.250 
1:06.319 
1:08.375 
1:10.039 
1:11.010 
1:11.779 
1:12.842 
1:12.892 
1:14.692 
1:20.990 

In Lap 

9 

11 

11 

12 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

8 

11 

13 

12 

13 

5 

13 

8 

12 

13 

6 

10 

10 

11 

7 

5 

7 

0 

Make 
1973 Chevrolet Camaro/Red 
Jaguar XK-E/silver 
1973 Porsche 911/White 
1970 Ford Mustang/White 
1986 Porsche 944 T /Black 
1968 Opel GT/Blue 
1957 Triumph  TR3 A/Red 
1973 Triumph  TR-6/Silver 
1970 Datsun 240 Z/Gold 
1985 Porsche 911/Blue 
1977 Porsche 911S/Green 
1962 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1972 Datsun 510/Blue 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue 
1965 Chevrolet Corvette /Red 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 
1977 Datsun 240Z/green 
1972 Alfa GTV/Red/Black 
1965 Ford Mustang/Burgundy 
1972 BMW 2002tii/White 
1965 Triumph  TR-4A/Red 
1980 VW   Scirocco/Blue 
1983 VW   Rabbit GT-I/Black 
1967 Triumph  TR-4/Green 
1973 MG B/Blue/Silver 
1964 Austin Healey 3000/Red/Black 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette/White/Red 
1965 Jaguar XK-E/Silver/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 11:22:43 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP3 - HRG1,HRG2,HRG3,HRG4,HRG5 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:00:56 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 10:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
#347 
#65 
#92 
#94 

#256 
#19 

#740 
#19 
#77 
#3 

#512 
#25 

#102 
#107 
#48 

#117 
#140 
#358 
#246 
#105 
#240 
#600 
#21 
#46 
#11 

#790 
#33 

#555 
#148 

#3 
#810 

Class 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Name 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 
Roger Werner 
Hervey Parke 
Tom Grudovich 
Roger Cassin 
Ed Mettelman 
Mitch Eitel 
Bob Brady 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Luis Patitucci 
Paul Glynn 
Harry Sroka 
Rick Neves 
Deborah Abraham 
Stu Forer 
David Porter 
Eric Logan 
James Stein 
Stephen Lehrman 
John Feingold 
Jon Goodman 
Andrew Male 
Bill Gelles 
William Shields 
Devin Giedra 
John Feng 
Sandra McNeil 
Santo Spadaro 
Ross Hill 
John Leoutsacos 
Gaspare Fasulo 

Best Tm 
1:05.396 
1:06.130 
1:06.893 
1:06.947 
1:07.114 
1:07.206 
1:07.277 
1:07.542 
1:07.575 
1:07.582 
1:07.733 
1:08.148 
1:08.422 
1:08.465 
1:08.489 
1:08.637 
1:09.770 
1:09.885 
1:10.193 
1:10.218 
1:10.381 
1:10.453 
1:10.472 
1:10.543 
1:10.726 
1:12.059 
1:13.082 
1:14.534 
1:15.112 
1:18.090 

In Lap 

7 

3 

12 

5 

11 

13 

11 

7 

3 

11 

11 

13 

9 

11 

12 

3 

9 

7 

3 

7 

6 

5 

10 

9 

7 

2 

11 

3 

5 

11 

0 

Make 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
1965 Porsche 911/Red 
1960 Elva 200   F Jr./Black/Silver 
1960 Elva F Jr./White/Blue 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1959 Formula Jr/red 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1960 Lotus 7/Yellow 
1957 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1956 Austin Healey 100 - 4/Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
Turner /Light Blue 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1959 Alfa Romeo Giulietta/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Yellow 
1958 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Glulietta/Blue 
1959 Stanguelini f jr/Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/Silver 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1965 Alfa Romeo Giulia TI/White 
1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 11:23:21 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:21:44 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 10:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
#24 

#117 
#347 
#19a 
#19 
#92 
#77 

#740 
#790 
#3a 

#256 
#512 
#48 

#107 
#102 
#358 
#21 
#11 
#25 
#46 

#240 
#600 
#140 
#555 
#105 
#54 
#33 

#148 
#3 

Class 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Name 
Whit Smith 
David Porter 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 
Bob Brady 
Ed Mettelman 
Hervey Parke 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Mitch Eitel 
John Feng 
Luis Patitucci 
Roger Cassin 
Paul Glynn 
Stu Forer 
Deborah Abraham 
Rick Neves 
James Stein 
Bill Gelles 
Devin Giedra 
Harry Sroka 
William Shields 
Jon Goodman 
Andrew Male 
Eric Logan 
Santo Spadaro 
John Feingold 

Sandra McNeil 
Ross Hill 
John Leoutsacos 

Best Tm 
1:04.823 
1:04.982 
1:06.303 
1:06.872 
1:07.485 
1:07.506 
1:07.604 
1:07.689 
1:07.702 
1:07.712 
1:07.856 
1:08.013 
1:08.272 
1:08.807 
1:08.820 
1:09.127 
1:09.300 
1:09.557 
1:09.703 
1:09.867 
1:10.367 
1:10.518 
1:11.364 
1:11.495 
1:13.459 
1:13.483 
1:13.498 
1:13.540 
1:16.561 

In Lap 

7 

10 

9 

2 

7 

10 

2 

6 

8 

6 

8 

7 

5 

2 

2 

3 

2 

8 

10 

6 

3 

9 

8 

2 

2 

5 

8 

6 

9 

Make 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spyder/red 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1960 Elva 200   F Jr./Black/Silver 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1959 Formula Jr/red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1960 Lotus 7/Yellow 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
Turner /Light Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1956 Austin Healey 100 - 4/Blue 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1959 Stanguelini f jr/Blue 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Glulietta/Blue 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Yellow 

1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/Silver 
1965 Alfa Romeo Giulia TI/White 
1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 12:30:16 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 12:01:12 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 12:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
#347 
#24 

#19a 
#94 
#19 

#512 
#790 
#92 

#256 
#21 
#3a 
#25 
#48 

#358 
#77 

#107 
#11 
#46 

#240 
#140 
#33 

#555 
#54 
#3 

#600 
#117 

Class 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Name 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 
Whit Smith 
Bob Brady 
Tom Grudovich 
Ed Mettelman 
Paul Glynn 
John Feng 
Hervey Parke 
Roger Cassin 
Bill Gelles 
Luis Patitucci 
Harry Sroka 
Stu Forer 
James Stein 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Deborah Abraham 
Devin Giedra 
William Shields 
Jon Goodman 
Eric Logan 
Sandra McNeil 
Santo Spadaro 

John Leoutsacos 
Andrew Male 
David Porter 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
1:04.282 
1:04.460 
1:06.043 
1:06.167 
1:07.522 
1:07.531 
1:07.513 
1:07.885 
1:07.767 
1:09.020 
1:08.763 
1:08.947 
1:08.321 
1:08.787 
1:08.698 
1:08.690 
1:09.421 
1:09.575 
1:09.618 
1:10.520 
1:10.866 
1:11.369 
1:12.474 
1:16.431 
1:09.776 

Diff 

0.322 

18.028 

30.185 

35.089 

35.448 

36.955 

41.423 

41.689 

46.721 

48.031 

48.406 

49.201 

51.052 

55.146 

59.629 

1:03.843 

1:05.780 

1:08.540 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

10 Laps 

Make 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spyder/red 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1960 Elva F Jr./White/Blue 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1957 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1960 Elva 200   F Jr./Black/Silver 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1959 Stanguelini f jr/Blue 
1960 Lotus 7/Yellow 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
Turner /Light Blue 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/Silver 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 

1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 
1957 Alfa Romeo Glulietta/Blue 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2021 4:24:25 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.322 

Avg. Speed 

83.647 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.282 

Best Speed 

85.685 

Best Lap by 

#347 - Richard Maloumian  Jr. 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

QualifiER 1 

Race started at 15:45:44 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 15:40 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
#94 

#117 
#740 
#790 
#512 
#77 
#92 
#25 
#48 
#11 

#600 
#240 
#140 

#3 
#54 

#358 
#256 

Class 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Name 
Tom Grudovich 
David Porter 
Mitch Eitel 
John Feng 
Paul Glynn 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Hervey Parke 
Harry Sroka 
Stu Forer 
Devin Giedra 
Andrew Male 
Jon Goodman 
Eric Logan 
John Leoutsacos 

James Stein 
Roger Cassin 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
1:05.397 
1:05.276 
1:07.063 
1:07.964 
1:08.005 
1:05.014 
1:08.377 
1:07.553 
1:08.706 
1:09.831 
1:09.480 
1:11.903 
1:11.376 
1:11.755 
1:12.291 
1:08.834 
1:10.166 

Diff 

0.041 

21.434 

22.199 

23.127 

24.373 

33.191 

33.747 

36.234 

51.579 

52.014 

1:12.473 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Make 
1960 Elva F Jr./White/Blue 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1959 Formula Jr/red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1960 Elva 200   F Jr./Black/Silver 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
Turner /Light Blue 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
1957 Alfa Romeo Glulietta/Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 

1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1956 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2021 5:38:04 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.041 

Avg. Speed 

82.201 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.014 

Best Speed 

84.720 

Best Lap by 

#77 - Joe Buzzetta Jr 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

QualifiER 2 

Race started at 17:24:14 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 17:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
#347 
#117 
#94 

#19a 
#77 
#88 
#24 
#92 

#512 
#790 
#82 
#25 
#21 

#19b 
#48 

#810 
#140 
#19 

#358 
#11 

#740 
#676 
#46 

#555 
#240 
#54 

#600 
#03 
#57 

#107 
#771 

#3 

Class 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
6 
7 
8 
9 
2 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
3 

16 
17 
18 
4 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Name 
Richard Maloumian  Jr. 
David Porter 
Tom Grudovich 
Bob Brady 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Ralph Salomon 
Whit Smith 
Hervey Parke 
Paul Glynn 
John Feng 
Michael Oritt 
Harry Sroka 
Bill Gelles 
Ed Mettelman 
Stu Forer 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Eric Logan 
Cap Chenoweth 
James Stein 
Devin Giedra 
Mitch Eitel 
Baxter Phillips 
William Shields 
Santo Spadaro 
Jon Goodman 

Andrew Male 
John Leoutsacos 
Sandra McNeil 
Deborah Abraham 
Simon Kirkby 
Luis Patitucci 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
1:04.401 
1:04.023 
1:04.279 
1:06.837 
1:05.940 
1:03.024 
1:04.462 
1:07.369 
1:07.978 
1:07.879 
1:05.522 
1:07.897 
1:08.161 
1:07.761 
1:07.809 
1:07.625 
1:09.084 
1:07.292 
1:10.179 
1:10.672 
1:08.003 
1:09.406 
1:10.527 
1:10.942 
1:11.971 
1:13.026 
1:11.409 
1:12.520 
1:12.790 
1:09.082 
1:09.630 
1:18.031 

Diff 

0.449 

0.801 

17.193 

22.835 

22.957 

27.410 

31.592 

33.867 

34.620 

39.259 

44.063 

48.206 

51.895 

53.559 

1:07.750 

1:33.634 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

Make 
1956 Austin Healey 100-4/White/Red 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1960 Elva F Jr./White/Blue 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1963 Bobsy SR-2/Black/Gold 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spyder/red 
1960 Elva 200   F Jr./Black/Silver 
1957 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1959 Stanguelini f jr/Blue 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
Turner /Light Blue 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1959 Lola Mk-1/Yellow 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
1959 Formula Jr/red 
Lotus 7/Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
1958 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 

1957 Alfa Romeo Glulietta/Blue 
1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/Silver 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
Imp/white/blue 
1960 Lotus 7/Yellow 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 10:59:49 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.449 

Avg. Speed 

82.880 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.024 

Best Speed 

87.395 

Best Lap by 

#88 - Ralph Salomon 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

Race 1 

Race started at 10:44:27 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 10:40 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
#117 
#94 
#88 
#77 
#24 

#771 
#82 

#19a 
#512 
#790 
#92 

#19b 
#25 

#810 
#740 
#358 
#11 
#48 

#600 
#46 

#107 
#555 
#160 
#140 
#57 
#54 
#03 

Class 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
3 

21 
22 
23 
24 

Name 
David Porter 
Tom Grudovich 
Ralph Salomon 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Whit Smith 
Simon Kirkby 
Michael Oritt 
Bob Brady 
Paul Glynn 
John Feng 
Hervey Parke 
Ed Mettelman 
Harry Sroka 
Gaspare Fasulo 
Mitch Eitel 
James Stein 
Devin Giedra 
Stu Forer 
Andrew Male 
William Shields 
Deborah Abraham 
Santo Spadaro 
Andy Williams 
Eric Logan 
Sandra McNeil 

John Leoutsacos 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:05.124 
1:04.941 
1:04.155 
1:04.832 
1:04.811 
1:05.619 
1:04.830 
1:06.800 
1:08.350 
1:08.324 
1:08.270 
1:08.076 
1:08.173 
1:08.269 
1:07.539 
1:10.041 
1:10.242 
1:10.175 
1:10.328 
1:11.023 
1:10.662 
1:11.342 
1:11.127 
1:11.835 
1:12.316 
1:12.348 
1:12.445 

Diff 

0.149 

0.494 

2.218 

4.200 

7.058 

9.561 

12.022 

19.499 

20.050 

20.891 

22.018 

22.852 

22.954 

22.954 

33.864 

35.006 

35.755 

36.164 

39.870 

40.482 

42.251 

47.306 

48.766 

50.035 

51.263 

51.804 

Make 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1960 Elva F Jr./White/Blue 
1963 Bobsy SR-2/Black/Gold 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spyder/red 
Imp/white/blue 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Veloce/Red 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1960 Elva 200   F Jr./Black/Silver 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1959 Formula Jr/red 
1959 Porsche 356-A/Silver 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
Turner /Light Blue 
1957 Alfa Romeo Glulietta/Blue 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1958 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint/Red 
Lotus 11/silver 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Sprint Zagato/Silver 

1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 2:11:52 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.149 

Avg. Speed 

81.949 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.155 

Best Speed 

85.855 

Best Lap by 

#88 - Ralph Salomon 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

Race 2 

Race started at 13:57:56 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 13:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
#88 

#117 
#82 
#76 
#77 

#19b 
#810 
#790 
#107 
#25 

#160 
#46 

#140 
#03 
#24 
#11 

#19a 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 
VSCCA1 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
4 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Name 
Ralph Salomon 
David Porter 
Michael Oritt 
Tom Grudovich 
Joe Buzzetta Jr 
Ed Mettelman 
Gaspare Fasulo 
John Feng 
Deborah Abraham 
Harry Sroka 
Andy Williams 
William Shields 
Eric Logan 
John Leoutsacos 
Whit Smith 
Devin Giedra 
Bob Brady 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:03.889 
1:04.667 
1:04.519 
1:03.115 
1:04.715 
1:06.716 
1:07.187 
1:08.085 
1:09.235 
1:09.202 
1:08.680 
1:09.525 
1:09.037 
1:09.920 
1:04.571 
1:09.781 
1:06.121 

Diff 

7.998 

8.542 

8.726 

9.229 

30.381 

35.718 

48.269 

58.650 

58.941 

1:05.794 

1:21.513 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Make 
1963 Bobsy SR-2/Black/Gold 
1965 Lotus Cortina/Red 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1960 Lola Mk 1/White/Blue 
1963 Lotus 23 B/Blue 
1972 Porsche 914-4/White 
1968 Porsche 912/Green 
1957 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Red 
1958 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1967 Autodynamics  Mk IV FV/ 
Lotus 11/silver 
1973 Alfa Romeo GTV/Green 
1964 Formcar FV/White/Blue 
1968 MG Midget/Silver/Black 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spyder/red 
1965 Datsun Roadster/Gray 
1974 Alfa Romeo GTV/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 4:28:47 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

7.998 

Avg. Speed 

84.289 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.115 

Best Speed 

87.269 

Best Lap by 

#76 - Tom Grudovich 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP4 - VSCCA1 

Race 3 

Race started at 16:15:11 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 16:10 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
#198 
#24 
#55 

#215 
#237 
#928 
#42 

#453 
#41 
#61 

#218 
#746 
#238 
#311 
#148 
#18 

#888 
#2 

#231 
#912 
#132 
#143 
#709 
#77 

#644 
#122 
#645 
#14 

#181 

Class 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Name 
John Clerk 
Who are you? 
Edward Sanson 
Carl Whitney 
Shaun Henderson 
Frank Filangeri 
Kurt Uzbay 
Les Apple 
Jackie Amarosa 
Eric Russell 
Butch O'Connor 
W. Chris Towner 
Tony Wang 
James Juhas 
Todd Hill 
Ezequiel Santos 
Leo Biagini 
Mark O'Day 
Bruce Gieda 
Kobus Reyneke 
Rick McCurdy 
Scott Hill 
Todd Stevenson 
Bill Better 
Christopher Duerr 
Tom Monti 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
John Romano 
Anthony Thompson 

Best Tm 
1:07.765 
1:07.938 
1:08.599 
1:09.325 
1:10.325 
1:10.718 
1:10.997 
1:11.559 
1:11.871 
1:12.322 
1:12.774 
1:13.303 
1:13.348 
1:13.592 
1:15.225 
1:15.770 
1:16.387 
1:16.510 
1:17.071 
1:17.401 
1:18.461 
1:18.716 
1:21.019 
1:21.509 
1:23.760 
1:25.281 
1:27.855 
2:29.105 

In Lap 

13 

7 

14 

13 

6 

11 

9 

9 

10 

11 

10 

2 

9 

10 

11 

9 

9 

7 

6 

5 

12 

4 

3 

12 

6 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Make 
1968 MG Midget/Blue 

1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1958 Morgan Plus 4/Green/Black 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1957 Lotus 11/Aluminium 
1958 Alfa Guilietta/Red 
1959 Triumph TR-3/White 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1965 Alfa Romeo Giulia TI/White 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1958 Alfa Romeo 1900 TI/Gray 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/White 
1952 MG TD/Green 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/Blue 
1956 Porsche 356/Blue/Orange 
1962 Form Car FV/Blue 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1955 Aston Martin DB3 S/ 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 11:23:42 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:41:10 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 10:40 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
#215 
#198 
#55 

#928 
#42 
#63 

#238 
#14 

#237 
#61 
#41 

#311 
#453 
#746 
#218 
#44 

#888 
#298 

#2 
#231 
#132 
#912 
#645 
#18 

#181 
#122 
#77 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Name 
Carl Whitney 
John Clerk 
Edward Sanson 
Frank Filangeri 
Kurt Uzbay 
Christopher Turner 
Tony Wang 
John Romano 
Shaun Henderson 
Eric Russell 
Jackie Amarosa 
James Juhas 
Les Apple 
W. Chris Towner 
Butch O'Connor 
John Nikas 
Leo Biagini 
James Warren 
Mark O'Day 
Bruce Gieda 
Rick McCurdy 
Kobus Reyneke 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Ezequiel Santos 
Anthony Thompson 
Tom Monti 
Bill Better 

Best Tm 
1:08.358 
1:09.147 
1:09.286 
1:09.841 
1:10.365 
1:10.815 
1:10.982 
1:11.373 
1:11.475 
1:11.757 
1:12.387 
1:13.164 
1:13.219 
1:13.315 
1:14.178 
1:14.370 
1:14.528 
1:16.248 
1:16.491 
1:17.171 
1:17.539 
1:19.133 
1:19.435 
1:20.307 
1:21.045 
1:22.416 
1:24.203 

In Lap 

11 

3 

11 

7 

5 

7 

10 

10 

2 

2 

8 

7 

8 

8 

5 

3 

6 

10 

8 

8 

12 

8 

4 

10 

11 

5 

9 

Make 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1968 MG Midget/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1957 Lotus 11/Aluminium 
1960 Porsche 356/silver 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1955 Aston Martin DB3 S/ 
1958 Morgan Plus 4/Green/Black 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1959 Triumph TR-3/White 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1958 Alfa Guilietta/Red 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1962 Triumph TR-4/White 
1958 Alfa Romeo 1900 TI/Gray 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1962 Form Car FV/Blue 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 2:20:06 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 13:51:45 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 13:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
#215 
#198 
#55 
#42 

#928 
#41 
#14 

#453 
#746 
#61 

#237 
#218 
#298 

#2 
#888 
#132 
#18 

#181 
#231 
#912 
#122 
#63 

#238 
#44 

#311 
#645 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Name 
Carl Whitney 
John Clerk 
Edward Sanson 
Kurt Uzbay 
Frank Filangeri 
Jackie Amarosa 
John Romano 
Les Apple 
W. Chris Towner 
Eric Russell 
Shaun Henderson 
Butch O'Connor 
James Warren 
Mark O'Day 
Leo Biagini 
Rick McCurdy 
Ezequiel Santos 
Anthony Thompson 
Bruce Gieda 
Kobus Reyneke 
Tom Monti 
Christopher Turner 
Tony Wang 
John Nikas 
James Juhas 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:07.386 
1:07.040 
1:08.343 
1:09.285 
1:10.549 
1:11.278 
1:11.183 
1:11.809 
1:11.095 
1:11.449 
1:11.572 
1:14.302 
1:15.915 
1:16.227 
1:14.624 
1:17.467 
1:15.036 
1:18.646 
1:18.916 
1:19.748 
1:21.936 
1:10.088 
1:11.940 
1:12.534 
1:17.300 

Diff 

0.124 

11.508 

13.246 

28.256 

45.695 

45.758 

48.262 

51.114 

52.098 

52.139 

1:08.975 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Make 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1968 MG Midget/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1957 Lotus 11/Aluminium 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1959 Triumph TR-3/White 
1955 Aston Martin DB3 S/ 
1958 Alfa Guilietta/Red 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1958 Morgan Plus 4/Green/Black 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1958 Alfa Romeo 1900 TI/Gray 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1962 Form Car FV/Blue 
1960 Porsche 356/silver 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1962 Triumph TR-4/White 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1959 MG MGA/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2021 4:27:09 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.124 

Avg. Speed 

79.009 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.040 

Best Speed 

82.160 

Best Lap by 

#198 - John Clerk 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

QualifiER 1 

Race started at 16:06:09 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 16:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
#198 
#55 
#42 

#928 
#61 

#453 
#237 
#238 
#18 

#888 
#746 
#44 
#14 

#311 
#218 
#231 

#2 
#912 
#298 
#132 
#181 

Class 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Name 
John Clerk 
Edward Sanson 
Kurt Uzbay 
Frank Filangeri 
Eric Russell 
Les Apple 
Shaun Henderson 
Tony Wang 
Ezequiel Santos 
Leo Biagini 
W. Chris Towner 
John Nikas 
John Romano 
James Juhas 
Butch O'Connor 
Bruce Gieda 
Mark O'Day 
Kobus Reyneke 
James Warren 
Rick McCurdy 
Anthony Thompson 

Best Tm 
1:07.772 
1:08.927 
1:09.758 
1:09.818 
1:11.209 
1:11.764 
1:12.308 
1:12.467 
1:12.657 
1:13.791 
1:15.054 
1:15.390 
1:15.831 
1:15.958 
1:16.220 
1:18.208 
1:18.413 
1:18.964 
1:19.132 
1:19.590 
1:27.676 

In Lap 

9 

11 

7 

7 

4 

7 

9 

9 

11 

3 

4 

4 

3 

10 

7 

6 

2 

3 

4 

10 

2 

Make 
1968 MG Midget/Blue 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1957 Lotus 11/Aluminium 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1958 Alfa Guilietta/Red 
1958 Morgan Plus 4/Green/Black 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1958 Alfa Romeo 1900 TI/Gray 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1962 Triumph TR-4/White 
1955 Aston Martin DB3 S/ 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/5/2021 9:53:28 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

Practice 2 

Qualifying started at 9:01:36 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 09:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#198 
#215 
#55 
#42 

#928 
#41 
#14 
#25 
#61 

#238 
#746 
#237 
#453 
#218 
#311 

#2 
#18 

#298 
#132 
#912 
#231 
#181 
#645 

Class 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
2 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Name 
John Clerk 
Carl Whitney 
Edward Sanson 
Kurt Uzbay 
Frank Filangeri 
Jackie Amarosa 
John Romano 
Mark Cendron 
Eric Russell 
Tony Wang 
W. Chris Towner 
Shaun Henderson 
Les Apple 
Butch O'Connor 
James Juhas 
Mark O'Day 
Ezequiel Santos 
James Warren 
Rick McCurdy 
Kobus Reyneke 
Bruce Gieda 
Anthony Thompson 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:07.408 
1:07.669 
1:07.893 
1:09.634 
1:10.576 
1:10.359 
1:09.975 
1:08.980 
1:11.024 
1:09.114 
1:12.235 
1:11.583 
1:11.408 
1:14.671 
1:14.136 
1:18.127 
1:13.765 
1:16.768 
1:17.112 
1:20.323 
1:19.883 
1:27.223 
1:27.580 

Diff 

3.909 

6.163 

26.102 

27.133 

31.105 

32.061 

33.112 

40.059 

42.543 

46.889 

51.126 

1:06.629 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

Make 
1968 MG Midget/Blue 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1957 Lotus 11/Aluminium 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1959 Triumph TR-3/White 
1955 Aston Martin DB3 S/ 
1957 Tojeiro Sport Racer/Green 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1957 Maserati 300 S/Red 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1958 Morgan Plus 4/Green/Black 
1958 Alfa Guilietta/Red 
1959 MG MGA/White 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1959 Lotus 7/Alum/Black 
1959 MG MGA/Green 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 11:48:17 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

3.909 

Avg. Speed 

79.904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.408 

Best Speed 

81.711 

Best Lap by 

#198 - John Clerk 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:04:50 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 11:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
#198 
#215 
#42 
#25 
#55 

#928 
#61 

#746 
#453 
#311 
#18 

#298 
#645 
#132 

#2 
#231 
#912 
#218 

Class 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Name 
John Clerk 
Carl Whitney 
Kurt Uzbay 
Mark Cendron 
Edward Sanson 
Frank Filangeri 
Eric Russell 
W. Chris Towner 
Les Apple 
James Juhas 
Ezequiel Santos 
James Warren 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Rick McCurdy 
Mark O'Day 
Bruce Gieda 
Kobus Reyneke 
Butch O'Connor 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
1:07.587 
1:07.315 
1:10.127 
1:09.545 
1:09.116 
1:10.374 
1:11.288 
1:13.864 
1:12.437 
1:13.746 
1:13.929 
1:16.179 
1:16.120 
1:15.563 
1:19.167 
1:18.756 
1:18.589 
1:14.572 

Diff 

0.252 

20.651 

21.126 

21.754 

23.060 

36.682 

1:00.211 

1:02.032 

1:10.206 

1:11.488 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Make 
1968 MG Midget/Blue 
1955 Lotus Mk - 9/Aluminum 
1957 Lotus 11/Aluminium 
1957 Tojeiro Sport Racer/Green 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1951 Morgan +4/Black 
1958 Alfa Guilietta/Red 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 
1959 MG MGA/White 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 2:33:29 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

79.368 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.315 

Best Speed 

81.824 

Best Lap by 

#215 - Carl Whitney 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:19:04 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 14:10 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
#55 
#25 

#928 
#61 
#18 

#311 
#132 
#298 

#2 
#645 
#231 
#912 

Class 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 
VSCCA2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Name 
Edward Sanson 
Mark Cendron 
Frank Filangeri 
Eric Russell 
Ezequiel Santos 
James Juhas 
Rick McCurdy 
James Warren 
Mark O'Day 
Jeffrey Sienkiewicz 
Bruce Gieda 
Kobus Reyneke 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Best Tm 
1:09.323 
1:10.178 
1:09.959 
1:10.394 
1:12.254 
1:13.147 
1:16.137 
1:16.145 
1:17.047 
1:14.635 
1:17.439 
1:19.924 

Diff 

13.787 

14.730 

17.273 

48.117 

50.275 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Make 
1960 Alfa Romeo Guilietta/Gray 
1957 Tojeiro Sport Racer/Green 
1951 MG TD/Cream 
1961 MG MGA/Red 
1964 Triumph Spitfire/Black 
1956 MG MG A/Black 
1957 Triumph TR-3/Red 
1961 MG MGA/White 
1960 MG MG-A/Light Blue 
1959 MG MGA/Green 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite/ 
1968 Porsche 912/Beige 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 4:48:41 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

13.787 

Avg. Speed 

77.867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.323 

Best Speed 

79.454 

Best Lap by 

#55 - Edward Sanson 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP5 - VSCCA2 

Race 3 

Race started at 16:33:09 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 16:30 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
#81 
#27 
#44 
#62 
#11 
#42 
#4 

#39 
#17 
#88 
#08 
#87 

#126 
#82 

#123 
#8 

#19 
#50 

#160 
#2 

#676 
#63 
#76 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Name 
Philip Meany 
Larry Kessler 
Joey Bojalad 
Mitch Eitel 
Bob Tkacik 
Kurt Uzbay 
Laurent Fumex 
Martin Hosek 
James Freeman 
Ralph Salomon 
Robert Mirabile 
Greg Gladi 
Mike Kaleel 
Michael Oritt 
Charles Bordin 
Who r u? 
Cap Chenoweth 
Cosme Fumex SEE TIMING 
Who are you? 
Adolf Battifarano 
Baxter Phillips 
Christopher Turner 
Tom Grudovich 

Best Tm 
58.488 

1:01.286 
1:04.128 
1:04.162 
1:05.524 
1:06.094 
1:07.004 
1:07.030 
1:07.125 
1:07.157 
1:07.762 
1:08.022 
1:08.209 
1:08.280 
1:08.662 
1:09.185 
1:10.778 
1:11.335 
1:11.775 
1:12.943 
1:13.213 
1:15.633 

In Lap 

7 

8 

2 

8 

8 

8 

10 

9 

8 

8 

7 

5 

8 

8 

6 

6 

7 

8 

3 

2 

6 

2 

0 

Make 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
1971 Chevron B-19/Yellow 
1963 Elva MK VII -S/Red 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1965 Elva Mk 7S/Blue 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
1968 Ginetta G-16/Blue 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 
1958 Devin SS/Red 
1963 Bobsy SR-2/Black/Gold 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1972 Ferrari 312 PB/Red 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Silver/Red 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1959 Philson Falcon/Aluminium 

1959 Lola Mk-1/Yellow 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Yellow 

1968 Lotus Super 7/Green 
Lotus 7/Blue 
1967 Porsche Sabel/burgundy 
1960 Lola Mk 1/White/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 11:24:02 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:02:33 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 11:00 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
#62 
#27 
#4 

#88 
#42 
#8 

#08 
#39 

#126 
#44 
#11 
#82 

#123 
#81 

#676 
#160 
#19 
#76 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Name 
Mitch Eitel 
Larry Kessler 
Laurent Fumex 
Ralph Salomon 
Kurt Uzbay 
John Delane 
Robert Mirabile 
Martin Hosek 
Mike Kaleel 
Joey Bojalad 
Bob Tkacik 
Michael Oritt 
Charles Bordin 
Philip Meany 
Baxter Phillips 
Andy Williams 
Cap Chenoweth 
Tom Grudovich 

Best Tm 
58.659 
59.796 

1:02.351 
1:02.362 
1:02.882 
1:03.590 
1:04.268 
1:05.266 
1:05.474 
1:05.656 
1:05.662 
1:05.789 
1:07.545 
1:07.653 
1:08.141 
1:14.102 
1:14.162 

In Lap 

10 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

2 

10 

7 

7 

2 

9 

3 

4 

0 

Make 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1971 Chevron B-19/Yellow 
1968 Ginetta G-16/Blue 
1963 Bobsy SR-2/Black/Gold 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
Chevron/red 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Silver/Red 
1963 Elva MK VII -S/Red 
1965 Elva Mk 7S/Blue 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1959 Philson Falcon/Aluminium 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
Lotus 7/Blue 
Lotus 11/silver 
1959 Lola Mk-1/Yellow 
1960 Lola Mk 1/White/Blue 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/4/2021 2:39:51 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 14:12:02 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 14:10 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
#27 
#62 
#4 
#8 

#44 
#11 
#81 
#88 
#42 
#08 

#126 
#82 
#39 
#76 

#160 
#19 

#123 
#676 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Name 
Larry Kessler 
Mitch Eitel 
Laurent Fumex 
John Delane 
Joey Bojalad 
Bob Tkacik 
Philip Meany 
Ralph Salomon 
Kurt Uzbay 
Robert Mirabile 
Mike Kaleel 
Michael Oritt 
Martin Hosek 
Tom Grudovich 
Andy Williams 
Cap Chenoweth 
Charles Bordin 
Baxter Phillips 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:00.299 
1:00.884 
1:01.508 
1:03.021 
1:03.874 
1:03.376 
1:01.321 
1:05.134 
1:04.427 
1:05.086 
1:05.429 
1:05.341 
1:07.591 
1:07.459 
1:15.380 
1:15.126 
1:11.800 

Diff 

0.992 

3.210 

7.901 

9.067 

9.598 

9.836 

11.263 

11.915 

13.338 

14.665 

15.854 

18.744 

19.505 

32.891 

33.400 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Make 
1971 Chevron B-19/Yellow 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1968 Ginetta G-16/Blue 
Chevron/red 
1963 Elva MK VII -S/Red 
1965 Elva Mk 7S/Blue 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
1963 Bobsy SR-2/Black/Gold 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Silver/Red 
1961 Ginetta G-4/White 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 
1960 Lola Mk 1/White/Blue 
Lotus 11/silver 
1959 Lola Mk-1/Yellow 
1959 Philson Falcon/Aluminium 
Lotus 7/Blue 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/4/2021 4:36:46 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.992 

Avg. Speed 

86.509 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.299 

Best Speed 

91.345 

Best Lap by 

#27 - Larry Kessler 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

QualifiER 1 

Race started at 16:25:22 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/4/2021 16:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
#62 
#81 
#8 

#44 
#11 
#76 
#4 

#39 
#08 
#25 

#126 
#42 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Name 
Mitch Eitel 
Philip Meany 
John Delane 
Joey Bojalad 
Bob Tkacik 
Tom Grudovich 
Laurent Fumex 
Martin Hosek 
Robert Mirabile 
Mark Cendron 
Mike Kaleel 
Kurt Uzbay 

Best Tm 
56.521 
58.216 
58.761 

1:00.909 
1:03.403 
1:03.471 
1:03.550 
1:04.981 
1:05.848 
1:09.614 
1:10.191 

In Lap 

9 

10 

12 

4 

10 

12 

10 

9 

12 

11 

2 

0 

Make 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
Chevron/red 
1963 Elva MK VII -S/Red 
1965 Elva Mk 7S/Blue 
1960 Lola Mk 1/White/Blue 
1968 Ginetta G-16/Blue 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 
1957 Tojeiro Sport Racer/Green 
1962 Lotus Super 7/Silver/Red 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/5/2021 9:54:32 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 9:21:22 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 09:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
#62 
#81 
#27 
#8 
#4 

#44 
#11 
#39 

#160 
#76 
#08 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Name 
Mitch Eitel 
Philip Meany 
Larry Kessler 
John Delane 
Laurent Fumex 
Joey Bojalad 
Bob Tkacik 
Martin Hosek 
Andy Williams 
Tom Grudovich 
Robert Mirabile 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 
13 
9 

Best Tm 
56.840 
57.351 
57.600 
58.716 

1:00.868 
1:00.852 
1:02.818 
1:04.376 
1:08.382 
1:03.075 
1:04.357 

Diff 

17.377 

18.498 

39.257 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 

Make 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
1971 Chevron B-19/Yellow 
Chevron/red 
1968 Ginetta G-16/Blue 
1963 Elva MK VII -S/Red 
1965 Elva Mk 7S/Blue 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 
Lotus 11/silver 
1960 Lola Mk 1/White/Blue 
1962 Lotus 23 B/Black 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 11:49:16 AM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

17.377 

Avg. Speed 

94.676 

Best Lap Tm 

56.840 

Best Speed 

96.904 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitch Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:24:46 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 11:20 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
#62 
#81 
#8 

#39 
#44 
#42 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Name 
Mitch Eitel 
Philip Meany 
John Delane 
Martin Hosek 
Joey Bojalad 
Kurt Uzbay 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
11 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
57.085 
58.345 
59.816 

1:05.262 
1:01.078 
1:05.127 

Diff 

15.833 

35.062 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

Make 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
Chevron/red 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 
1963 Elva MK VII -S/Red 
1969 Chevron B-16/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 2:50:34 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

15.833 

Avg. Speed 

94.068 

Best Lap Tm 

57.085 

Best Speed 

96.488 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitch Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

Race 2 

Race started at 14:38:02 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 14:30 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
#81 
#62 
#39 

Class 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 
VSCCA3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 

Name 
Philip Meany 
Mitch Eitel 
Martin Hosek 

Laps 
13 
13 
6 

Best Tm 
58.189 
57.820 

1:04.954 

Diff 

0.338 

7 Laps 

Make 
1969 Chevron Gropa/Blue 
1971 Chevron B31/white/blue 
1957 Devin Wide Body/Blue 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/5/2021 5:06:23 PM 

Charles Bordin - Race Director 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.338 

Avg. Speed 

91.975 

Best Lap Tm 

57.820 

Best Speed 

95.261 

Best Lap by 

#62 - Mitch Eitel 

HRG-VSCCA-Jag Club @ LRP 2021 

GRP6 - VSCCA3 

Race 3 

Race started at 16:53:14 

Lime Rock Park 1.530 miles 

6/5/2021 16:50 

HRG-VSCCA-JAG CLUB @ LRP 2021
June 04+05, 2021
Official Results


